
Attorney References 

 

Attorney & Firm 
 

Case Phone Email 

Shiva Pal Gill 
Shiva Gill PC 

Competency to be Deported 
(Immigration; Respondent) 

(713) 333-8370  shiva.gill@gmail.com  

William Stradley 
Stradley Law Firm 

Competency to Stand Trial 
(Defense) 

(713) 224-5455 bill@stradleylaw.com 

Christian T. Latham 
JONES DAY® 

US 1983 / PTSD (Plaintiff) (832) 2393863 clatham@jonesday.com 

UA Piccolo Lewis  

The Lewis Law Group, PLLC  
Psychiatric Malpractice (Plaintiff) (713) 570-6555  myattorneyatlaw@gmail.com  

Angela P. Tyson-Floyd 
Assistant US Attorney VI 

Sexual Assault/ PTSD (Civil 
Defense) 

340-773-3920 angela.p.tyson-floyd@usdoj.gov 

Joel Holt  

Joel Holt Esq. P.C.  
Stress of Pre-Imminent Death & 
Grief (Plaintiff) 

(340) 773-8709  holtvi@aol.com  

Arturo Corsa, Esq. 
The Corsa Law Center 

DUI/DFSA (Defense; Trial 
Testimony) 

(770) 532-9732 acorso@corsolawcenter.com 

Jim James, Esq. / Hutton Ask 
James & Reynolds, Attorneys at Law 

Competency to Stand Trial 
(Defense) 

979.846.1934 hutton@jamesandreynolds.com 

Laura Porter  

Tom Rhodes Law Firm, P.C.  
Psychiatric Malpractice/ 
Medication Error (Plaintiff) 

(210) 225-5251  LPorter@tomrhodeslaw.com  

Lynn Messer, P.C.  

Van Stean Messer Attorneys at Law  
Competency to Stand Trial 
(Defense) 

(281) 770-9998  lmmesserlaw@gmail.com  

Feroz Merchant  

The Merchant Law Firm, P.C.  
Criminal Responsibility (NGRI; 
Defense)  

(713) 224-8200  fmerchant@anycrime.com  

 

 


